General information about Company

Scrip code 500110

NSE Symbol CHENNPETRO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEL78A01016

Name of the company CHENNAI PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes

Sr. . Promoter and Public .
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group| _shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether‘the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
partly paid up shares?
5 Whether the Llste‘d.Entlty has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
Warrants?
4 thether the Listed I?ntlty has.any sha.res No No No No
against which depository receipts are issued?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has any shares in No No No No
locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are
6 . No No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?
7 V\'/hether'comp.any has equity shares with No No No No
differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant
8 . No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights Share Numb
held in each class of holdi er of
securities ng, Numb | Shares
(I1X) asa er of | pledge
% Locke dor
No. assu din other
N Share | No of Voting (XIV) of ming | shares | wise
o holdi Rights Shar full (Xn) | encum
O;‘ ng as No. es conv bered
a% of Unde | ersio (Xt
Pa | No. of Shar No. rlyin | nof
No. | rtl | Of | Tota . os of \é conv Numb
< g || SuEn : no. of Unde Sl Outs | ertibl er (.)f
Cate fully | pa es nos. . es . equity
Nos. . . share rlyin tandi e
gory paid | id- | und | shar Unde shares
Cat Of . S Tot g . ng | secur
of up | up | erlyi es rlyin s held
ego share . (calc al | Outs conv | ities ( As As .
shar equi | eq | ng | held . g . in
ry holde . ulate as | tandi ertibl | asa a a
ehol ty | uit | Dep | (VII) Outs demat
(1 rs ! das a% ng . e perce % % L
der shar | y | osit = tandi erializ
(1) per cl of | conv secur | ntage | N | of | N| of
(1 es sh | ory | (IV)+ . ng " ed
SCRR, as (A+ | ertibl ities of o | tot | o | tot
held | ar | Rece | (V)+ Class Warr . form
V) | es | ipts | (V1) 1957) cq: S| Total B+ e . and | dilute | . [ al | . | al (XIV)
o (?n) (Vi) f' e C) | secur | T | No. | d | (|sh|(]sh
Id As a g: ities Of |share |a | ar |a| ar
v % of y (X) Warr | capit | ) | es | ) | es
) (A+B ants al) he he
+C2) (xi) | (Xn= Id Id
(@) | (Vi)+ (b) (b)
(X)
As a
% of
(A+B
+C2)
Pro 100 100 100,19 10019 | 67. 10019
(A) | mote 2| 198 198 | 67.29 | 8,100. 8100. | 29 67.29 8100




r&
Pro
mote

Grou

100

100

00

00

(B)

Publi

8586

487
133
00

487
133
00

32.71

48713
300.00

48713
300.0

32.
71

32.71

47623
067

(€)

Non
Pro
mote

Non
Publi

hare

unde
rlyin

DRs

hare
held
Empl

oyee
Trust

Tot
al

8586

148
911
400

148
911
400

100

14891
1400.0

14891
1400.
00

10
0.0

100

14782
1167




Number of Voting Rights held Shar Numb
in each class of securities ehol er of
(1X) ding Numb Share
13531 o of >
(o)
No. % Locke pledg
Shar assu . ed or
N ehol of min din other
. No of Voting (XIV) Shar & share .
0. ding . full wise
Rights es S
Of asa No. Und | €OV (X1l) encu
Pa No % of of erlvi ersio mber
rtl ! total Shar | No. YU hof ed Num
Of | Tot ng
No. | y no. To | es of conv (x11) ber
shar | al Outs .
of | pa of tal | Und | Shar ertib of
. es | nos. . tand .
Categ fully | id shar as | erlyi | es . le equit
Nos. . und | shar ing
ory & paid | - . es a ng Und secu y
Of erlyi | es .| conv | T
Name up u (calc % | Outs | erlyi ., | rities share
Sr shar . ng | held ertib
of the equi | p ulate of | tand | ng (asa As As | s held
ehol Dep | (VII) . le .
Shareh ty | eq . das To | ing | Outs perc a a in
ders . | osit = secu
olders shar | ui per tal | conv | tand | .. enta % % | dema
(1) ory | (IV) . . ritie o
(1 es | ty Rec | +(V) SCRR Vo | ertib | ing . ge of N of N of | teriali
held | sh sint N , tin le War and dilut o to o to | zed
(IV) | ar P 1957 Class Clas g | secu | rant ed tal tal | form
S (V1) Tot . s . No. . .
es ) eg: S rig | ritie | s (Xi) shar Sh Sh | (XIV)
(V1) al of ( (
he (Vi) X egy ht s e ar ar
War .| a a
Id Asa 3 (X) cant capit ) es ) es
(V % of . al) he he
) (A+B (Xi) (XI)= Id Id
+C2) @ (Vi) (b (b
+(X) ) )
As a
% of
(A+B
+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
()1 Indian
(a Indi ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘




772
652
00

772
652
00

51.8

77265200.0
0

772
652
00

o0

51.8

7726
5200

772
652
00

772
652
00

51.8

77265200.0
0

772
652
00

o0

51.8

7726
5200




uals)
Gov
(b ernme
) nt
(c Insti
tution
) N
Fore
ign
(d | Portfol
) |io
Invest
or
Any 229 229 229 | 15
(e | Other 1| 329 329 329 | 4 2293
) | (specif 00 00 15.4 | 22932900.0 00 '0 15.4 2900
y) 0 0 0
229 229 229 | 15
Sub-Total 329 329 | 15.4 | 22932900.0 329 | 4 15.4 2293
(A)(2) 1 00 00 0 0 00| O 0 2900
Total
Shareholdi
ng of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group 100 100 100 | 67 1001
(A)=(A)(1)+ 198 198 | 67.2 | 100198100. 198 | .2 67.2 9810
(A)(2) 2| 100 100 9 00 100 | 9 9 0

Details of Shares which

remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter

Group

Table
" -

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having
more than one percentage of total no of shares.




100

160
04

100
160
04

6.73

10016004

100
160
04

73

6.73

(e

39

197

197

1.33

1975499

197

1.33

1001
1404

1972




549

549

549

33

899

969

969

0.00

969

969

00

0.00

869

100

100

0.00

100

100

00

0.00

100

Sub-Total

(B)(1)

53

119
925
72

119
925
72

8.05

11992572.0
0

119
925
72

05

8.05

1198
5272

—

Cen
tral

Gover
nment




ent of
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

( | Non-
3 | institu
) | tions

Indi
viduals

8052

208
910
73

208
910
73

14.0

20891073

208
910
73

14

14.0

2020
6340

91

478
323

478
323

3.21

4783239

478
323

3.21

4783
239




1350

1064
6866

2
lakhs.
NBF
Cs
registe
red
(b | with 135 135 135 | 0.
) | RBI 2 0 0| 0.00 1350 0| 00 0.00
Em
(c | loyee
) | Trusts
Ove
rseas
Deposi
tories
(holdi
ng
DRs)
(balan
(d | cing
) | figure
Any
Other 110 110 110
(e | (specif 450 450 450 | 7.
) | y) 5193 66 66 | 7.42 11045066 66 | 42 7.42
367 367 367 | 24
Sub-Total | 8580 | 207 207 | 24.6 | 36720728.0 207 | .6 24.6
(B)(3) 8 28 28 6 0 28| 6 6
Total
Public
Shareholdi
ng 487 487 487 | 32
(B)=(B)(1)+ | 8586 | 133 133 | 32.7 | 48713300.0 133 | .7 32.7
(B)(2)+(B)( 1 00 00 1 0 00| 1 1

3563
7795

4762
3067




1 A T N N O I

Details of the
shareholders acting

as persons in
Concert for Public

Details of Shares
which remain
unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

—




Total
NonPromo
ter- Non
Public
Shareholdi
ng

(€)=
(C)(2)+(c)

2)

148 148 148 | 10 1478

Total ( | 8586 | 911 911 | 100. | 148911400. 911 | O. 100. 2116
A+B+C2) 3| 400 400 00 00 400 | 00 00 7
148 148 148 | 10 1478

Total | 8586 | 911 911 | 100. | 148911400. 911 | O. 100. 2116
(A+B+C) 3| 400 400 00 00 400 | 00 00 7

Disclosure of notes on shareholding Add Notes

pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter
holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100
percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share
holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes on shareholding
pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes




