General information about Co	ompany
Scrip code	500110
NSE Symbol	CHENNPETRO
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE178A01016
Name of the company	CHENNAI PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

## Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

				N o. Of			Share holdi ng as a %	held No of V	in ea secu (I		_	No. Of		No. Of Shar es Unde	Share holding, as a % assu ming full conversio	e Lo c sh	umb r of ocke I in ares XII)	e Sh ple ot ot w en	umb r of ares edge or ther vise cum ered (III)	
Cat ego ry (I)	Cate gory of shar ehol der (II)	Nos. Of share holde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equi ty shar es held (IV)	Pa rtl y pa id- up eq uit y sh es he Id (V)	No. Of shar es und erlyi ng Dep osit ory Rece ipts (VI)	Tota I nos. shar es held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	of total no. of share s (calc ulate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B +C2)	Class eg: X	CI as s e g: y	Total	Tot al as of (A+ B+ C)	Shar es Unde rlyin g Outs tandi ng conv ertibl e secur ities (X)	No. of Shar es Unde rlyin g Outs tandi ng Warr ants (Xi)	rlyin g Outs tandi ng conv ertibl e secur ities and No. Of Warr ants (Xi) (a)	n of conv ertibl e secur ities ( as a perce ntage of dilute d share capit al) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B +C2)	N o . ( a )	As a % of tot al Sh ar es he ld (b)	N o . ( a )	As a % of tot al Sh ar es he ld (b)	Numb er of equity shares held in demat erializ ed form (XIV)
(A)	Pro mote	2	100 198			100 198	67.29	100,19 8,100.		10019 8100.	67. 29				67.29					10019 8100

	r & Pro mote r Grou p		100		100		00	00						
	Publi	8586	487 133		487 133		48713	48713 300.0	32.					47623
(B)	C	1	00		00	32.71	300.00	0	71		32.71			067
(C)	Non Pro mote r- Non Publi c													
(C1 )	s hare s unde rlyin g DRs													
(C2 )	S hare s held by Empl oyee Trust s													
·	Tot al	8586 3	148 911 400		148 911 400	100	14891 1400.0 0	14891 1400. 00	10 0.0 0		100			14782 1167

			No.	N o. Of Pa rtl y	No. Of	Tot	Shar ehol ding as a % of total no.	Number of N in each cla No of Vo Rig	ass of se (IX)	ecuritie		No. Of Shar es	No.	No. Of Shar es Und erlyi	Shar ehol ding , as a % assu ming full conv ersio n of conv	er Lo d sh	imb cke in are s (II)	pl ec ot w ei m	umb r of nare s edg d or her rise ncu ber ed	Num ber
Sr .	Categ ory & Name of the Shareh olders (I)	Nos. Of shar ehol ders (III)	of fully paid up equi ty shar es held (IV)	pa id  u p eq ui ty sh ar es he ld (V )	shar es und erlyi ng Dep osit ory Rec eipt s (VI)	al nos. shar es held (VII) = (IV) +(V) + (VI)	of shar es (calc ulate d as per SCRR , 1957 ) (VIII) As a % of (A+B +C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Tot al	tal as a % of To tal Vo tin g rig ht s	Und erlyi ng Outs tand ing conv ertib le secu ritie s (X)	Shar es Und erlyi ng Outs tand ing War rant s (Xi)	Outs tand ing convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ertib le secu rities ( as a perc enta ge of dilut ed shar e capit al) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B +C2)	N o . ( a )	As a % of to tal Sh ar es he ld (b )	N o . ( a )	As a % of to tal Sh ar es he ld (b )	of equit y share s held in dema teriali zed form (XIV)
Α	Та	ble II -	Staten	nent	show	ing sha	arehold	ing pattern o	of the F	romo	ter a	nd Pro	moter	Group						
(1	Indian																			
(a	<u>Indi</u>																			

)	viduals /Hindu undivi ded Family			Ì										
(b )	Cen tral Gover nment / State Gover nment (s)	1	772 652 00		772 652 00	51.8 9	77265200.0 0	772 652 00	51 .8 9		51.8 9			7726 5200
(c )	Fina ncial Institu tions/ Banks													
(d )	Any Other (specif y)													
S	ub-Total (A)(1)	1	772 652 00		772 652 00	51.8 9	77265200.0 0	772 652 00	51 .8 9		51.8 9			7726 5200
(2	Foreig n													
(a )	Individuals (NonR esiden t Individ uals/ Foreig n Individ													

	uals)													
(b	Gov ernme nt													
(c )	Insti tution s													
(d )	Fore ign Portfol io Invest or													
(e )	Any Other (specif y)	1	229 329 00		229 329 00	15.4 0	22932900.0 0	229 329 00	15 .4 0		15.4 0			2293 2900
S	ub-Total (A)(2)	1	229 329 00		229 329 00	15.4 0	22932900.0 0	229 329 00	15 .4 0		15.4 0			2293 2900
P	Total areholdi ng of romoter and romoter													
	Group =(A)(1)+ (A)(2)	2	100 198 100		100 198 100	67.2 9	100198100. 00	100 198 100	67 .2 9		67.2 9			1001 9810 0

Details of Shares which

remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter

Group

В

Table Note: Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares.

	State ment showi ng share holdi ng patter n of the Public share holde r	Please	e refer	soft	ware i	manua	<u>l.</u>							
(1	Instituti	ons												
(a )	Mut ual Funds	8	100 160 04			100 160 04	6.73	10016004	100 160 04	6. 73		6.73		1001 1404
(b	Ven ture Capital Funds													
(c )	Alte rnate Invest ment Funds													
(d )	Fore ign Ventur e Capital Invest ors													
(e	<u>Fore</u>	39	197			197	1.33	1975499	197	1.		1.33		1972

)	ign Portfol io Invest ors		549 9		549 9			549 9	33				899
(f )	Fina ncial Institu tions/ Banks	5	969		969	0.00	969	969	0. 00		0.00		869
(g )	Insu rance Comp anies												
(h )	Pro vident Funds/ Pensio n Funds												
(i)	Any Other (specif y)	1	100		100	0.00	100	100	0. 00		0.00		100
S	ub-Total (B)(1)	53	119 925 72		119 925 72	8.05	11992572.0 0	119 925 72	8. 05		8.05		1198 5272
( 2 )	Cen tral Gover nment / State Gover nment (s)/ Presid												

	ent of India												
S	ub-Total (B)(2)												
( 3 )	Non- institu tions												
(a (i) )	Individuals  i.Individual shareh olders holdin g nomin al share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8052 2	208 910 73		208 910 73	14.0 3	20891073	208 910 73	14 .0 3		14.0 3		2020 6340
(a (ii ))	Individuals  ii. Individual shareh olders holdin g nomin al share capital	91	478 323 9		478 323 9	3.21	4783239	478 323 9	3. 21		3.21		4783 239

	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.												
(b	NBF Cs registe red with RBI	2	135 0		135 0	0.00	1350	135 0	0. 00		0.00		1350
(c	Emp loyee Trusts												
(d )	Ove rseas Deposi tories (holdi ng DRs) (balan cing figure)												
(e	Any Other (specif y)	5193	110 450 66		110 450 66	7.42	11045066	110 450 66	7. 42		7.42		1064 6866
S	ub-Total (B)(3)	8580 8	367 207 28		367 207 28	24.6 6	36720728.0 0	367 207 28	24 .6 6		24.6 6		3563 7795
Sh	Total Public areholdi		407		407			407	22				
	ng =(B)(1)+ )(2)+(B)(	8586 1	487 133 00		487 133 00	32.7 1	48713300.0 0	487 133 00	32 .7 1		32.7 1		4762 3067

	3)																
		s of the											•			•	
	shareho		cting														
	as perso Concert		alic														
		s of Sha															
	which re		ai es														
	unclaim		Public														
С				t sho	wing s	hareh	olding	pattern of th	e Non	Promo	ter-	Non Pu	ublic sh	nareho	lder		
	Cust			Ι													
	odian/																
	DR																
	Holder																
	Ξ																
	<u>Name</u>																
	of DR																
١,	Holder																
( 1	s (If																
)	<u>Availa</u> <u>ble)</u>																
	Emp																
	loyee																
	<u>Benefi</u>																
	<u>t Trust</u>																
	(under																
	SEBI (Share																
	(Share based																
	<u>Emplo</u>																
	<u>vee</u>																
	Benefi																
	<u>t)</u>																
(	<u>Regula</u>																
2	tions,																
)	<u>2014)</u>								<u> </u>								

Total NonPromo ter- Non Public Shareholdi ng (C)= (C)(1)+(C)( 2)																
		148			148				148	10						1478
Total (	8586 3	911			911	100. 00	148911400.		911	0.			100. 00			2116 7
A+B+C2)	3	148			148	00	00		148	10			00			1478
Total	8586	911			911	100.	148911400.		911	0.			100.			2116
(A+B+C)	3	400			400	00	00		400	00			00			7
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern							Add	Notes								
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage																
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage							Add Notes									
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory								Add	Notes							